Time
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:26
2:34
2:42
2:50
3:00
3:03
3:06
3:09
3:12
3:15
3:21
3:25
3:29
3:33
3:37
3:41
3:47
3:50
3:53
3:56
3:59
4:02
4:08
4:13
4:18
4:23

Event

Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 4 x 100 Relay
Boy's 1600m

Boy's 1600m

Boy's 1600m

Boy's 1600m

Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 110 HH
Boy's 400m

Boy's 400m

Boy's 400m

Boy's 400m

Boy's 400m

Boy's 400m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 100m

Boy's 800m

Boy's 800m

Boy's 800m

Boy's 800m

CIF Prelims 2014 Combined Boy's Division | and I

Division

Heat
1
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Time
4:29
4:32
4:35
4:38
4:41
4:44
4:50
4:53
4:56
4:59
5:02
5:05
5:13
5:30
5:47
5:54
6:01
6:08
6:15
6:22

2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
2:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:00

Event

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 300 IH

Boy's 200m

Boy's 200m

Boy's 200m

Boy's 200m

Boy's 200m

Boy's 200m

Boy's 3200m

Boy's 3200m

Boy's 4 x 400 Relay
Boy's 4 x 400 Relay
Boy's 4 x 400 Relay
Boy's 4 x 400 Relay
Boy's 4 x 400 Relay
Boy's 4 x 400 Relay

Field Events
Boy's Pole Vault
Boy's Pole Vault
Boy's Long Jump
Boy's Long Jump
Boy's Shot Put
Boy's Discus
Boy's High jump
Boy's High jump
Boy's Triple Jump
Boy's Triple Jump
Boy's Shot Put
Boy's Discus

Division

Division

Heat
1
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Site
South
North
South
North
West

East

West
South
North
West



